

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2015/122
Date request received:	15/06/2015
Date request responded to:	13/07/2015
Category:	Service delivery
Tags:	CAMHS, mental health, referrals

Request Detail:

Info re CAMHS services

Does your Trust provide child & adolescent mental health services (CAMHS)?

If not, no further information is required other than a confirmation

If your Trust does provide CAMHS, what tier of CAMHS do you provide?

Tier 1 D Tier 2 D Tier 2 & Tier 3 D Tier 3 D Tier 4 D

If Tier 1 or Tier 4 services only, then no further information is required other than a confirmation

If you Trust does provide CAMHS T2 - T3 services:

- What is the 0-18 population in your catchment area?

- What is your threshold for accepting referrals:
 - Mild mental health problems D
 - Mild to moderate mental health problems D
 - Moderate mental health problems D

- Moderate to severe mental health problems D

- Severe mental health problems D

- How many referrals did your CAMHS receive from 1 May 2013 to 30 April 2014?
- How many of these referrals did your CAMHS decline from 1 May 2013 to 30 April 2014?
- How many of these referrals were accepted by CAMHS from 1 May 2013 to 30 April 2014?
- How many referrals did your CAMHS receive from 1 May 2014 to 30 April 2015?
- How many of these referrals did your CAMHS decline from 1 May 2014 to 30 April 2015?
- How many of these referrals were accepted by CAMHS from 1 May 2014 to 30 April 2015?
- How many of the referrals declined within 1 May 2013 to 30 April 2015 were re-referred back to CAMHS between 1 May 2013 and 1 May 2015?
- How many of the re-referrals were referred back as emergency cases or urgent cases rather than standard referrals?

Response Detail:

Please find the Trust response to this request in the attached document

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.